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Nome
MATRAKA
CHORAO
FAISCA
CAPITAO
PROFETA
PUL&O
MALUQUINHO
MANCHA
NERVOSO
TUFIL
ESTILOSO
GOLIAS
MAFIOSO

Anilha

038435

SISPASS 02368
SISPASS 05555

064411
063368
017580
039021
083007
021478
004020
056112
056276
278235

Dono
RAMOM SA
CARLOS HEMMER
GILMAR ROSA
ANDREI MAFECOLI
ALEXANDRO DA SILVA
GABRIEL MOTA
JARDEL SARTORI
DOUGLAS
JOSE AUGUSTO FELLER
BRUNO HOFFMAM
GILMMAR SOUZA
VALNOR SIMAS
VINISIUS

Cidade
SJB
CN
CN
CANELINHAA

NOVA TRENTO

TIJUCAS
CANELINHA
SJB
CN
TIJUCAS
TIJUCAS

10/15 min
0/171
0/121
0/110
0/110
0/105
0/92
0/88
0/80
0/75
0/74
0/73
0/60
0/43

TORNEIO OFICIAL TRINCA FERRO 10/09/2022

ACPC

Pontos
30
29
28
27
26
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
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